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Residential 718 McKee Road
MLS #: 1585969 Status: Sold List Price: $225,000
Address: 718 McKee Road Unit:
Area: White Oak Zip Code: 15131
Postal City:  White Oak State: Pennsylvania
County: Allegheny-East Bedrooms: 3
Subdiv/Plan Name: F. Baths:2 M P. Baths:
Directions: Heading South on Rt. 30, take R onto McKee, house on

right
Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 0647-E-00012-0000-00
Lot: 1.67 Sq Ft: 1,620
Lot Desc: Sq Ft Source: Tax Record
Acres: 1.67
School District: McKeesport Area H. Warranty: No
School Trans: Yes Public Trans: No

 
 

Pool: No Levels:B = Basement
Insulation: L = Lower

M = Main
U = Upper

Remarks
This 3BR/2BA modular log home is the perfect backdrop for someone looking to make memories. W/its open floor plan, the
living room, kitchen/dining area are perfect gathering spots for shared moments. The log home's interior warm wood tones, tall
ceilings and large looking-window make it easy to picture a holiday party overlooking a snow covered lawn. Off of the LR sits
the large freshly carpeted main bedroom. It is not only spacious, but it also comes w/a sauna furnished bathroom and walk-in
closet. On the opposite side of the house one will find the other two bedrooms, laundry room and shared bathroom. The
cavernous finished basement level has two separate entrances and enough space to house a pool table, ping pong table, wet
bar and a karaoke stage! W/woods on two borders and sitting deep on the 1.67 acre lot, 718 McKee offers privacy. While some
of her features are dated, this turnkey home has been well cared for and is prepared for someone to move in in immediately.

Type Property: Residence/Single Family Year Built: 1999
Style: Raised Ranch Architecture: Log
Construction: Cedar, Frame Floors: Hard Wood, Vinyl, Wall to Wall
#Fireplace/Desc: / Basement: Yes, Interior Only,
#Pkg / Desc: 6/Integral Garage Roof: Asphalt
Heat Type: Gas Avg Month. Bill: Cooling:
Water: Well Sewer: Public
Inclusions: Auto Door on Garage, Dishwasher, Electric

Stove, Jet Spray Tub, Refrigerator, Wall to Wall
Carpet, Washer/Dryer

Const Type: Existing

Value:   Market Value - $173900 Tenant Occ: No Taxes: $4,373
Maintenance Fee: Tour URL:

Sold Date: 03/22/2023 Sold Price: $215,000 Sold Terms: Conventional
DOM: 75 Buyer Name: P. Kreutze Seller Concessions/Amt: Yes 3000

 
  List # Address DOM Price  Change Type Effective Chg Info Chg Timestamp
1585969 718 McKee Road 75 $215,000 Sold 03/22/2023 ($215,000) 03/22/23 04:07 PM
1585969 718 McKee Road 75 $225,000 Under Contract 03/03/2023 C->U 03/03/23 02:55 PM
1585969 718 McKee Road $225,000 Contingent 02/24/2023 A->C 02/24/23 03:42 PM
1585969 718 McKee Road $225,000 New Listing 12/08/2022 ->A 12/08/22 11:42 PM
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Residential 2196 Duncan Avenue
MLS #: 1628556 Status: Sold List Price: $239,900
Address: 2196 Duncan Avenue Unit:
Area: Hampton Zip Code: 15101
Postal City:  Allison Park State: Pennsylvania
County: Allegheny-North Bedrooms: 2
Subdiv/Plan Name: F. Baths:1 M P. Baths:1 B
Directions:
Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 0717-H-00163-0000-00
Lot: 0.51 Sq Ft:
Lot Desc: Sq Ft Source:
Acres: 0.51
School District: Hampton Twp H. Warranty: No
School Trans: Yes Public Trans:

 
 

Living Room Main 12x14 Kitchen Main 23x12 Master Bedroom Main 12x16
2nd Bedroom Main 12x12 Additional Room Lower 18x24 Additional Room Lower 19x24

Pool: No Levels:B = Basement
Insulation: Yes L = Lower

M = Main
U = Upper

Remarks
Ever dream of living in a little log cabin tucked in the woods, surrounded by trees and streams? What if I told you this dream
can become a reality AND is located in Hampton Twp, minutes from McCandless Crossing, McKnight Rd, Route 8, 5 min to
Wyland Elementary? Welcome to your own little slice of heaven... this adorable log cabin has been very well-maintained with
vinyl log siding for easy care! From the covered front porch to the large windows in every room that show nothing but wooded
views & woodland creatures, this snug home will let you get in touch with your natural side. Deer and turkeys put on a daily
show in the yard, while the large, hardwood living room with stone fireplace will keep you toasty at night. Basement is high
enough to be finished & contains a 1/2 bath + exterior door to the detached garage, this lower level area has views of the
woods & would make an amazing additional living space. Public water! Shared drive but other property has no home on it. It's
AMAZING!!

Type Property: Residence/Single Family Year Built: 1920
Style: Ranch or 1 Level Architecture: Log
Construction: Frame Floors: Ceramic Tile, Hard Wood, Wall to Wall
#Fireplace/Desc: 2/wood/ga Basement: Yes, Walk Out, unfinis
#Pkg / Desc: 1/Detached Garage Roof: Asphalt
Heat Type: Gas, Forced Air Avg Month. Bill: Cooling:
Water: Public Sewer: Septic Tank
Inclusions: Dishwasher, Gas Stove, Refrigerator, Wall to

Wall Carpet
Const Type: Existing

Value:   Market Value - $66500 Tenant Occ: No Taxes: $1,905
Maintenance Fee: Tour URL:

Sold Date: 11/30/2023 Sold Price: $230,000 Sold Terms: Conventional
DOM: 5 Buyer Name: Zacharias Seller Concessions/Amt: No

 
  List # Address DOM Price  Change Type Effective Chg Info Chg Timestamp
1628556 2196 Duncan Avenue 5 $230,000 Sold 11/30/2023 ($230,000) 11/30/23 11:16 AM
1628556 2196 Duncan Avenue 5 $239,900 Under Contract 10/25/2023 A->U 10/25/23 12:56 PM
1628556 2196 Duncan Avenue $239,900 New Listing 10/20/2023 ->A 10/20/23 01:50 PM

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 7:53 AM Requested By: Rich Allen

General Information

Features

Office Information

Sold Information



1/3/24, 7:53 AM Matrix

https://wpn.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEQAAAAGAgAAAAQ4NjAzBgMAAAACMT… 3/64

 

Residential 3058 Evergreen Rd
MLS #: 1610739 Status: Sold List Price: $300,000
Address: 3058 Evergreen Rd Unit:
Area: Ross Twp Zip Code: 15237
Postal City:  Pittsburgh State: Pennsylvania
County: Allegheny-North Bedrooms: 2
Subdiv/Plan Name: F. Baths:1 M P. Baths:1 B
Directions: Babcock to Evergreen.
Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 0281-F-00064-0000-00
Lot: 2.75 Sq Ft: 1,240
Lot Desc: Sq Ft Source: Tax Record
Acres: 2.75
School District: North Hills H. Warranty:
School Trans: Yes Public Trans: Yes

 
 

Living Room Main 19x16 Dining Room Main combo Kitchen Main 23x11
Master Bedroom Main 13x10 2nd Bedroom Main 13x11 Additional Room Upper 15x10

Pool: No Levels:B = Basement
Insulation: L = Lower

M = Main
U = Upper

Remarks
Discover the allure of living in a genuine log cabin, nestled on a secluded 2.74-acre property. Situated just moments away from
McKnight Rd shopping & restaurants, this home offers a perfect blend of tranquility and convenience. Experience the inviting
open concept, where the kitchen seamlessly flows into the dining area, creating an ideal setting for family gatherings. The
inviting fireplace and hearth add warmth and character to the heart of the cabin. The spacious LR boasts a floor-to-ceiling
fireplace, beamed ceiling, & HW floors, further enhancing the cabin's rustic charm & providing ample space for relaxation and
entertainment. The main level features a convenient owner's BR, alongside a 2nd BR. Upstairs, you'll find a generously sized
area that can be utilized as an office, extra bedroom, or family room, adapting to your specific needs. Prepare to be captivated
by the breathtaking wooded views from the expansive side porch just off of the main LR, certain to be your happy place!

Type Property: Residence/Single Family Year Built: 1939
Style: 1 1/2 Story Architecture: Log
Construction: Floors: Hard Wood, Other
#Fireplace/Desc: 2/wood Basement: Yes, Walk Out, full
#Pkg / Desc: 2/Covered Parking Roof: Asphalt
Heat Type: Gas, Radiant Avg Month. Bill: Cooling:
Water: Public Sewer: Septic Tank
Inclusions: Dishwasher, Gas Stove, Microwave Oven,

Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer
Const Type: Existing

Value:   Market Value - $131800 Tenant Occ: No Taxes: $3,087
Maintenance Fee: Tour URL:

Sold Date: 08/18/2023 Sold Price: $293,800 Sold Terms: Cash
DOM: 37 Buyer Name: DeEulio Seller Concessions/Amt: No
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